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Weekly News Briefs 
 
Another season finished! Get ready for 
Play Offs!  I have attached a copy of the 
schedule for play-offs. If your team  
won’t be playing, you can still have fun 
by coming out and watching a match. 
 
The Appreciation Tournament Winners: 
(1st) Kerri Frasca, (2) Dale Beatie, (3) 
Michael Pfannenstiel, (4) James 
Prather. Thanks to MJs for hosting this 
great event!  
 
Do not forget that on Thursday Night 
April 15th all Second Round Team Play 
will be at the Mix. Check the website or 
ask a BOG member for directions. 
Bill Hoover, 
Statistician 

Final Team Rankings  
 110 Moon Shadow 126 34 0.788 
 104 Fubar 110 50 0.688 
 210 Moon Shadow 102 58 0.638 
 211 Motherlode 101 59 0.631 
 112 Trunks 99 61 0.619 
 212 Trunks 98 62 0.613 
 202 Casitas 96 64 0.600 
 205 Gauntlet II 94 66 0.588 
 206 Oxwood Inn 90 70 0.563 
 111 Motherlode 88 72 0.550 
 109 Faultline 84 76 0.525 
 101 Bananas 83 77 0.519 
 108 Lodge 81 79 0.506 
 107 Gold Coast 80 80 0.500 
 201 Bananas 75 85 0.469 
 106 Gauntlet II 71 89 0.444 
 209 Faultline 62 98 0.388 
 204 Fubar 61 99 0.381 
 208 Lodge 61 99 0.381 
 203 MJ's 60 100 0.375 
 105 Gauntlet II 55 105 0.344 
 207 Gold Coast 53 107 0.331 
 103 MJ's 53 107 0.331
 102 Casitas 46 114 0.288 

Div 1: Final Rankings  
 110 Moon Shadow 126 34 0.788 
 104 Fubar 110 50 0.688 
 112 Trunks 99 61 0.619 
 111 Motherlode 88 72 0.550 
 109 Faultline 84 76 0.525 
 101 Bananas 83 77 0.519 
 108 Lodge 81 79 0.506 
 107 Gold Coast 80 80 0.500 
 106 Gauntlet II 71 89 0.444 
 105 Gauntlet II 55 105 0.344 
 103 MJ's 53 107 0.331
 102 Casitas 46 114 0.288 

Div 2: Final Rankings  
 210 Moon Shadow 102 58 0.638 
 211 Motherlode 101 59 0.631 
 212 Trunks 98 62 0.613 
 202 Casitas 96 64 0.600 
 205 Gauntlet II 94 66 0.588 
 206 Oxwood Inn 90 70 0.563 
 201 Bananas 75 85 0.469 
 209 Faultline 62 98 0.388 
 208 Lodge 61 99 0.381 
 204 Fubar 61 99 0.381 
 203 MJ's 60 100 0.375 

Final Results 

Home Team Wins Visiting Team Wins 
101 Bananas 9 212 Trunks 7 
103 MJ's 6 209 Faultline 10 
105 Gauntlet II 8 203 MJ's 8 
107 Gold Coast 5 205 Gauntlet II 11 
109 Faultline 13 207 Gold Coast 3 
112 Trunks 10 201 Bananas 6 
202 Casitas 14 111 Motherlode 2 
204 Fubar 4 108 Lodge 12 
206 Oxwood Inn 2 110 Moon Shadow 14 
208 Lodge 7 106 Gauntlet II 9 
210 Moon Shadow 7 104 Fubar 9 
211 Motherlode 14 102 Casitas 2 

Results Week Ten 



Final Individual Rankings for Players with 60% Games Played 
Team Player Wins Losses Percent 
110 Frank B 30 5 0.857 
104 Dale B 27 5 0.844 
110 Russ P 27 7 0.794 
210 Frank N 19 5 0.792 
110 *Lauren W 31 9 0.775 
211 Steven W 31 9 0.775 
104 Mario G 26 9 0.743 
107 Alfie D 24 9 0.727 
107 Rod L 26 10 0.722 
210 Bill H 26 10 0.722 
211 *Jeff L 20 8 0.714 
205 Jeffrey H 17 7 0.708 
112 Dmitri N 28 12 0.700 
212 *Ricardo M 25 11 0.694 
205 Ray B 27 13 0.675 
212 Joe B 24 12 0.667 
206 Al B 16 8 0.667 
202 *Michael S 25 13 0.658 
104 Tony W 23 12 0.657 
110 Mark S 21 11 0.656 
112 Joe M 26 14 0.650 
202 Allen M 26 14 0.650 
210 *Ricky B 23 13 0.639 
101 *Russell M 22 13 0.629 
104 Joe N 22 13 0.629 
206 *David B 23 14 0.622 
111 *Pat B 24 16 0.600 
212 Pedro P 18 12 0.600 
101 Gianni R 19 13 0.594 
108 *Vern A 19 13 0.594 
108 Tony J 19 13 0.594 
202 Richard M 21 15 0.583 
206 Arnell F 19 14 0.576 
109 *Tim R 23 17 0.575 
111 Terry I 23 17 0.575 
112 Tim L 23 17 0.575 
211 Ryan Y 16 12 0.571 
209 Brian T 18 14 0.563 
101 Dean M 14 11 0.560 
210 Paul H 20 16 0.556 
109 Tom N 16 13 0.552 
112 *James P 22 18 0.550 
211 Walter R 13 11 0.542 
212 Doug R 14 12 0.538 
202 Howard J 15 13 0.536 
205 John C 16 14 0.533 
209 *Anthony H 16 14 0.533 
201 Brian L 17 15 0.531 
212 Vince C 17 15 0.531 
205 *Michael P 18 16 0.529 
111 Tom N 19 17 0.528 
204 Clark D 21 19 0.525 
109 Dallas K 16 15 0.516 

108 Delores C 14 14 0.500 
108 Cornnell G 16 16 0.500 
201 Paul R 16 16 0.500 
210 Joe D 14 14 0.500 
203 Corey S 16 16 0.500 
205 Kale N 16 16 0.500 
206 Roger M 19 19 0.500 
208 Rita S 16 16 0.500 
208 Darlene C 12 12 0.500 
211 Rob S 17 17 0.500 
101 Shane N 16 17 0.485 
109 Steven C 16 17 0.485 
206 Akira O 13 15 0.464 
105 Angelo P 13 15 0.464 
106 Douglas B 16 19 0.457 
106 Ron R 18 22 0.450 
105 Ricky S 17 21 0.447 
105 Max M 12 16 0.429 
103 Rick P 14 21 0.400 
207 Anthony O 11 17 0.393 
208 Kirstin E 11 17 0.393 
209 Char R 11 17 0.393 
207 WB 14 22 0.389 
102 *Janell M 15 25 0.375 
203 *Matthew H 15 25 0.375 
204 *John L 15 25 0.375 
106 *Victor B 14 24 0.368 
103 Jay B 14 25 0.359 
201 Greg S 9 17 0.346 
107 *Phil S 10 19 0.345 
208 Lee Ann A 8 16 0.333 
102 Kirk H 13 27 0.325 
204 Ya Ming D 13 27 0.325 
207 Luis R 11 23 0.324 
208 *Siam L 9 19 0.321 
103 *Eric V 12 27 0.308 
204 Greg D 12 28 0.300 
107 Doug M 7 17 0.292 
101 Bill W 7 17 0.292 
203 Steven H 11 29 0.275 
103 Jay T 11 29 0.275 
105 Steve D 9 26 0.257 
207 *Kieth M 7 21 0.250 
102 Randy S 9 31 0.225 
102 Loren R 9 31 0.225 
208 Kerri F 5 19 0.208 
209 Greg C 5 19 0.208 

Notes: 
The Hi/Low will be held on Sunday, April 18th at Moon 
Shadow. Registration is 10:00 AM till Noon. There is no grace 
period and you must be present by noon to register.  
 
Captains please make copies of the team Play-Off Schedule for 
your team members who may be computer challenged!  
 
Don’t forget NO YELLING DURING A MATCH! 

Team Player Wins Losses Percent 



BoxScores
101 Bananas W L TR TTR Percent
*Russell M 22 13 1 0.629
Bill W 7 17 0.292
Carroll W 5 6 1 0.455
Dean M 14 11 0.560
Gianni R 19 13 2 0.594
Shane N 16 17 1 0.485

83 77 5Totals 0.519

102 Casitas W L TR TTR Percent
*Janell M 15 25 0.375
Arturo M
Greg B
Kirk H 13 27 0.325
Loren R 9 31 0.225
Randy S 9 31 0.225

46 114Totals 0.288

103 MJ's W L TR TTR Percent
*Eric V 12 27 0.308
Carl 2 5 0.286
Jay B 14 25 0.359
Jay T 11 29 0.275
Rick P 14 21 0.400

53 107Totals 0.331

104 Fubar W L TR TTR Percent
*Bill D 3 4 0.429
Dale B 27 5 4 0.844
Joe N 22 13 0.629
Mario G 26 9 1 3 0.743
Scott H 9 7 0.563
Tony W 23 12 3 0.657

110 50 101Totals 0.688

105 Gauntlet II W L TR TTR Percent
*Wil W 4 27 0.129
Angelo P 13 15 0.464
Max M 12 16 0.429
Ricky S 17 21 0.447
Steve D 9 26 0.257

55 105Totals 0.344

106 Gauntlet II W L TR TTR Percent
*Victor B 14 24 0.368
David S 16 7 0.696
Douglas B 16 19 0.457
Jimmy D 3 9 0.250
Ron R 18 22 0.450
Tony J 4 8 0.333

71 89Totals 0.444

107 Gold Coast W L TR TTR Percent
*Phil S 10 19 0.345
Alfie D 24 9 0.727
Doug M 7 17 0.292
Gary C 9 13 0.409
Gregory O 4 12 0.250
Rod L 26 10 1 0.722

80 80 1Totals 0.500

108 Lodge W L TR TTR Percent
*Vern A 19 13 0.594
Cornnell G 16 16 0.500
Delores C 14 14 0.500
Kim H 5 7 0.417
Olive M 8 16 0.333
Tony J 19 13 0.594

81 79Totals 0.506

109 Faultline W L TR TTR Percent
*Tim R 23 17 0.575
Dallas K 16 15 0.516
Robert D 10 13 0.435
Steven C 16 17 0.485
Tom N 16 13 0.552
Ziggy Z 3 1 0.750

84 76Totals 0.525

110 Moon Shadow W L TR TTR Percent
*Lauren W 31 9 2 4 0.775
Frank B 30 5 2 0.857
Gibbi T 7 2 2 0.778
Mark S 21 11 1 0.656
Russ P 27 7 1 0.794
Stevan B 10 0 2 1.000

126 34 122Totals 0.788

111 Motherlode W L TR TTR Percent
*Pat B 24 16 0.600
Joe R 5 11 0.313
John J 9 7 1 0.563
Randy J 8 4 0.667
Terry I 23 17 0.575
Tom N 19 17 0.528

88 72 1Totals 0.550

112 Trunks W L TR TTR Percent
*James P 22 18 2 0.550
Dmitri N 28 12 0.700
Joe M 26 14 0.650
Tim L 23 17 0.575

99 61 2Totals 0.619



201 Bananas W L TR TTR Percent
*Raymond B 14 9 1 0.609
Andrew G 10 4 0.714
Brian L 17 15 0.531
Greg S 9 17 0.346
Melissa H 9 24 0.273
Paul R 16 16 0.500

75 85 1Totals 0.469

202 Casitas W L TR TTR Percent
*Michael S 25 13 1 0.658
Allen M 26 14 1 0.650
Howard J 15 13 0.536
Richard M 21 15 1 0.583
Sam 9 9 0.500

96 64 3Totals 0.600

203 MJ's W L TR TTR Percent
*Matthew H 15 25 0.375
Andre 1 15 0.063
Corey S 16 16 0.500
Eduardo S. 10 0 1.000
Jeff A 7 15 0.318
Steven H 11 29 0.275

60 100Totals 0.375

204 Fubar W L TR TTR Percent
*John L 15 25 0.375
Clark D 21 19 0.525
Greg D 12 28 0.300
Ya Ming D 13 27 0.325

61 99Totals 0.381

205 Gauntlet II W L TR TTR Percent
*Michael P 18 16 0.529
Brett N
Jeffrey H 17 7 0.708
John C 16 14 0.533
Kale N 16 16 0.500
Ray B 27 13 0.675

94 66Totals 0.588

206 Oxwood Inn W L TR TTR Percent
*David B 23 14 1 0.622
Akira O 13 15 0.464
Al B 16 8 1 0.667
Arnell F 19 14 1 0.576
Roger M 19 19 0.500

90 70 3Totals 0.563

207 Gold Coast W L TR TTR Percent
*Kieth M 7 21 0.250
Anthony O 11 17 0.393
Jesse 6 10 0.375
Luis R 11 23 0.324
Orlando O 4 14 0.222
WB 14 22 1 0.389

53 107 1Totals 0.331

208 Lodge W L TR TTR Percent
*Siam L 9 19 0.321
Darlene C 12 12 0.500
Kerri F 5 19 0.208
Kirstin E 11 17 0.393
Lee Ann A 8 16 0.333
Rita S 16 16 0.500

61 99Totals 0.381

209 Faultline W L TR TTR Percent
*Anthony H 16 14 0.533
Brian T 18 14 1 0.563
Char R 11 17 1 0.393
Greg C 5 19 0.208
Rick A 6 22 0.214
Steven H 6 12 0.333

62 98 2Totals 0.388

210 Moon Shadow W L TR TTR Percent
*Ricky B 23 13 1 0.639
Bill H 26 10 2 0.722
Frank N 19 5 1 0.792
Joe D 14 14 0.500
Paul H 20 16 2 0.556
Scott H

102 58 6Totals 0.638

211 Motherlode W L TR TTR Percent
*Jeff L 20 8 0.714
Jon B 4 2 0.667
Rob S 17 17 0.500
Ryan Y 16 12 0.571
Steven W 31 9 0.775
Walter R 13 11 0.542

101 59Totals 0.631

212 Trunks W L TR TTR Percent
*Ricardo M 25 11 0.694
Brad C
Doug R 14 12 0.538
Joe B 24 12 0.667
Pedro P 18 12 0.600
Vince C 17 15 0.531

98 62Totals 0.613
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Spring 2004 Team
 Play-O
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N
otes: The top of the bracket practices first. A

 coin toss is used to determ
ine "H

om
e" 

or "Visitor". W
inning C

aptain  call scores to the hotline 323-882-4451. 


